

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction of
 Road from Bhola yadav
 to PMHSY Road under
 MMHSY (SC)

Name of Agency - Vinay Singh
 Yadav, At - Ashok Nagar,
 Bhatt bigha, Rampur, Gays.

Agreement No. - 103/ MMHSY/SC/580/
 2020-21

Date of commencement - 20.2.21

Date of completion - 19.11.21

Date of measurement - 22.5.21

(1) Constr of Bench mark
 & Reference Pillar -- etc

(i) Reference & working
 bench mark - etc

0.457 KM

(ii) Reference Pillar/Burjee,
 0.457 KM

(2) clearing of Grubbi
 road land - - - etc

15x30.00m x 7.00m = 3150m²

= 0.315 Hect

Abstract of con

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Const. & Ref. & Working bench mark					
- - etc					
(i) Reference & Working bench mark					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.457 KM					
(ii) @ ₹ 3672.81/KM					₹ 1678.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burien					
- -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.457 KM					
@ ₹ 1664.83/KM					₹ 761.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.315 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 16694.00
(3/23) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 29.73 m ³					
Page No. (4) - 16.41 m ³					
Page No. (6) - 29.12 m ³					
75.26 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 22986.00

Abstract of con

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{12}$) Const. & Ref. & workip bench mark					
- - etc					
(i) Reference & workip bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.457 KM					
(ii) @ ₹ 3672.81/KM — ₹ 1678.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burien					
- -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.457 KM					
@ ₹ 1664.83/KM — ₹ 761.00					
($\frac{2}{3}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.315 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect — ₹ 16694.00					
($\frac{3}{23}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 29.73 m ³					
Page No. (4) - 16.41 m ³					
Page No. (6) - 29.12 m ³					
75.26 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ — ₹ 22986.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 1885.97/m ³ —					₹ 504120.12
(17) Plv & firing of typical					
MMUSY 80m board —					
etc					
8ty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) — 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9211.28/m ³ —					₹ 18423.12
					₹ 1513408.00
Add 12% G.S. Tax					₹ 181609.00
Add 1% Labourer					₹ 15134.00
					₹ 1710151.00
Let 0.25 below					₹ 4275.00
					₹ 1705876.00

Thanks V. H. K.
18.7.21 J.E. 18.7.21 M.S.

Material Statement -

(i) Stone aggregate -

40mm - 31.17 m³ @ 494.15/m³

20mm - 34.58 m³ @ 604.91/m³

10mm - 17.87 m³ @ 668.80/m³

(ii) Coarse Sand -

43.93 m³ @ 175.80/m³

(iii) Fine Sand -

20.65 m³ @ 141.85/m³

(iv) G. S. B. material -

53-9.5mm - 171.07 m³ @ 620.62/m³

9.5-2.36mm - 68.43 m³ @ 514.58/m³